No
n/nm  JHCHMILINH
| 2 3
cupunr 0.8xkm
1 km
1.2xkm
1.4xm
3 KM
S kM
7.5 km
10 km
15 km
20 kM
30 km
50 km
70 km

JHCTAHIHHA

I'pynna

CB00OAHBIN
CTHJIb

Eauanubi

4
MHH.CEK
MHH.CCK
MHH.CCK
MHH.CEK
MHH.CCK
MHH.CCR
MHH.CER

JAC.MHH.CEK
JAC.MHH.CCK
JAC.MHH.CER
YaCc.MHH.CEeK
HAC.MHH.CCKK
HAC.MHH.CCK

|
H3MepeHusi paspsia  paspsii

S

02:55,10
03:32,23
04:10,04
08:54,9
15:05.,4
23:00,9
31:07.4
47:46,5
1:04:51.,9
1:39:54,3
2:51:54,9
4:05:11,9

6

03:15,65
03:56,49
04:38,38
09:58.4
16:54,8
25:50,5
35:00,9
53:54,6
1:13:21,8
13535237
3:15:59,3
4:40:16,3

111
pa3psia
7

03:41,95
04:29,23
05:17,00
11:18,2
192
29:25,7
39:57,6

1:01:45,3 1:11:46,8 1:24:29,1

1:24:17,5
2:10:52,8
3:47:30,6
5:26:28.,6

I 1on

8

04:12,89 04:52,12

05:06,83

06:00,00 06:56,87

12:57,5
22:05,4
33:56,8
46:13,5

II ron

9

05:54,13

14:59,7
25:38,9
39:34,6
54:04,9

[11 ron

10

05:35,78
06:46,27
07:58,26
17:25,6
29:56,2
46:24.8
1:03:41.9




- Ne
n/m

|

I'pyiina

AHCLHHILIHH

2

Knacenueckun

CTHJ/Ib

IlepcesroT

JAHCTAHIHA

2]
cupunt 0.8xkm
1 km
1.2xm
1.4xm
3 KM
5 KM
T.5 KM
10 km
15 km
20 km
30 km
50 km
70 km
SKEM + 5 kM
T7.5M+7.5 KM
10 kv + 10 km

1S kM 1S kv

- EapHuus!

|

il

H3MEpPeHHs1 paspsin  paspsa

4
MHH.CEeK
MHH.CCK
MHH.CEK
MHH.CEK
MHH.CCK
MHH.CCK
MHH.CCK

HaCc.MHH.CEK
Yac.MHH.CER
JAC.MHH.CEK
HAC.MHH.CER
Jac.MHH.CEIR
HaCc.MHH.CEK
MHH.CCK
HAC.MHH.CER
HJAC.MHH.CEK
e E h-HHﬂH

5

03:01,56
03:40,12
04:19,11
09:14,0
15:41,1
24:01,1
32:35,9
50:20,2
1:08:39,2
1:46:27,0
3:04:40,5
4:24:39,8
31:55,5
48:28,3
1:05:29,1

1:40:34,0

6

03:20,12
04:02,55
04:45,66
10:14,7
17:26,5
26:46,2
36:24,5
56:24,7
1:17:09,1
2:00:07,7
3:29:30,5
5:01:12,7
35:37.9
54:17,9
1:13:39,6

_1:53:16,7

nI
paspsia
7

03:43,15
04:30,44
05:18,57
11:30,0
19:37,7
30:13.0
41:12,0
1:04:06,9
1:27:59.,9
2:17:45,2
4:01:53,5
5:49:13.4
40:25,8
1:02:15,2
1:24:42,1

I 1on

8

04:13,32  04:48,09
05:06,83 05:49,27
06:01,63 06:51,29
14:54,9
25:38,5
39:47,6
54:39,1
1:13:51,8 1:26:05,9

13:02,6
22:20,2
34:30,5
47:12,3

46:23,5

I1 ron

9

111 ron

10

05:29,78
06:39,85
07:50,79
17:07,2
29:34,3
46:08,1
1:03:39,9
1:41:08,4

54:21,3 1:03:51,1

1:12:00,7 1:23:58,0 1:40:33,4

2:11:40,3




